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Inscricao Def.

AN

Nome

Nota

307654-1
310046-0
312389-6
308816-4
303066-6
313424-3
303011-6
301655-6
304447-2
307579-9
313305-1
310912-6
307532-0
302833-1
300835-1
308024-7
301494-9
311012-0
307910-4
312365-0
304366-2
308033-1
312631-0
308685-8
306203-6
308686-1
307110-6
308044-1
313128-2
309625-9
303818-5
310001-7
310546-5
306568-6
300259-1
313444-7
301815-0
310338-2
311160-0
307771-7
300849-0
306554-7
308119-6
311974-7
301984-7
301145-4
305404-8
307881-5
311447-0
302913-8
308034-4
307325-0

Sim

Sim

Sim
Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim
Sim

Sim
Sim

Sim
Sim

ADRIANA SOARES DUARTE
AIREOMARA SOUZA CHARAO
ALEXANDRE GONCALVES URBANO
ALINE DA SILVA PEDROSO

ALINE SIQUEIRA DA SILVA NUNES
ALISSON BRUNO DE OLIVEIRA
AMANDA REIS DE OLIVEIRA

ANA CAROLINA CUNHA

ANA CLAUDIA RITTA DE FREITAS FRAGA
ANDREAS VARGAS MADALENA
ARILTON UMBELINO ARSENIO
BARBARA DE FREITAS CRISTOVAO
BEATRIZ EMILIANA DOS SANTOS PEREIRA
BIANCA ALVES CONCEICAO

BRUNA BARCELLOS NIQUE

BRUNO RICARDO SOARES DA SILVA
CARLA FARIAS ARENA

CARLOS ALBERTO SOARES

CINTIA BATISTA ARAUJO

CLAITON DOS SANTOS CANUTES
CLAUDIA ROSANE COSTA DA SILVA
CLEBER BITTENCOURT DA ROCHA
CLECI SANTOS DA SILVA

CRISTIANE CAMARGO PRATES
DAIANE BARBOSA GONGALVES PIAZERA
DANIEL DA SILVA BARBOSA

DARLIANI ARBANO

DIEGO DE OLIVEIRA

DIOGENES CHAGAS RAMOS
EDUARDO MAIER RIBEIRO

ELZA MARIA FIGUEREIDO CHAVES
FABIANA DE OLIVEIRA COSTA
FABIOLA FERIGOLLO

FERNANDA REIS DA SILVA

GABRIEL ALVES DOS SANTOS
GABRIELA LISCANO PORTELLA
GERALDO RUDUIT

GESIEL MUNIZ QUADRADO

GISLAINE TARDETTI

GISLAINE ULGUIM CENTENO
GRACIELA FONTOURA DE SOUZA
IEDA MARIA RODRIGUES DA SILVEIRA
ILICH JAVIER LARA BRUN

INAJARA DA SILVA SOARES

ISOLETE TERESINHA PERES SANTINI
JEFERSON GOMES RIBEIRO
JEFERSON RUPERTE CARVALHO
JEFFERSON GREGORIO CABRAL DA LUZ
JEFFERSON HENRIQUE PINTO BASTOS
JOCIANE AMESTRETE SOARES

JOHN SIDNEI SOARES GUERIN
JONAS ESCOUTO DA SILVA

N&o entregou
N&o entregou
0,75
0,75
N&o entregou
0,50
N&o entregou
0,50
N&o entregou
N&o entregou
N&o entregou
N&o entregou
1,63
N&o entregou
0,50
N&o entregou
1,85
N&o entregou
0,00
N&o entregou
N&o entregou
0,98
0,15
1,10
N&o entregou
N&o entregou
2,40
N&o entregou
0,35
N&o entregou
1,55
N&o entregou
N&o entregou
1,44
0,75
0,00
N&o entregou
0,50
N&o entregou
N&o entregou
0,75
N&o entregou
1,60
N&o entregou
1,35
N&o entregou
N&o entregou
N&o entregou
0,62
0,25
N&o entregou
N&o entregou
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305159-5 Sim JOSE ERNESTO ANTONIO DA SILVA 0,98
307215-2 Sim JOSE RODRIGUES GUSMAO 1,35
302676-6 JOSIANE DE AVILA SURIS WAILER 0,00
300017-5 Sim JOSIANE DE LIMA VARANTE 1,75
300018-8 Sim KAREN DA SILVA MACHADO 0,98
307320-5 Sim KARINY CRISTIANE DE OLIVEIRA SILVA 1,82
306439-7 Sim KATIA TAVARES DA LUZ Nao entregou
311975-0 Sim LAIS RIBEIRO DA SILVA N&o entregou
313038-8 LAURA MACHADO Nao entregou
309852-3 LEANDRO OLIVEIRA DA PAIXAO Nao entregou
308046-7 LIANE REGINA KLAGENBERG Nao entregou
301118-2 LIGIA FARIAS ARENA N&o entregou
311120-2 LISIANE GUICONI CHAVES Nao entregou
310935-9 LISIANE VALENTINI N&o entregou
307444-2 LOURDES DA ROSA Nao entregou
306890-6 LUCIANE TERESINHA SILVA DE ALMEIDA 0,98
313023-6 LUCIANO FERREIRA JACOBY 0,50
306634-4 LUIS FELIPE MALISZEWSKI GONCALVES Nao entregou
305830-1 LUIS RAFAEL ROLDAO SCHWARZ Nao entregou
307912-0 LUIZ SILVA QUEVEDO 1,60
311566-2 LUMA DE FREITAS GOMES Nao entregou
312963-0 MAGALI FAGUNDES SEVERO Nao entregou
312965-6 MAICON ALEXANDRE MURUSSI ESSVEIN Nao entregou
310385-8 MANOEL ANTONIO ALVES DE LIMA Nao entregou
311716-9 Sim MARCIA CRISTIANE MACHADO DA SILVA 5,04
311475-5 MARCIA DE SOUZA AUZANI N&o entregou
313476-4 MARCIO ALEX MARIA GOMES 0,50
310187-2 MARCOS ANTONIO GRINGS 0,25
306923-7 MARECI ANTUNES DO NASCIMENTO Nao entregou
306419-3 MARIA ISABEL SOUSA DA CRUZ JONKO 2,30
304318-3 MARIA JOANA ROMANZINI 0,75
307867-9 MARINES AIRES DA CONCEICAO RICHETTI Nao entregou
308455-5 MARISTELA CANCELLI 2,11
300436-0 MELISSA PINTO MINOR 1,10
304247-0 MELISSA RAMON DE BERNARDES Nao entregou
306238-2 Sim MICHELE DOS SANTOS FERREIRA Nao entregou
300232-6 MICHELLE DA SILVA GRANO MULLLER 1,00
300345-3 MOISES SOARES VITERBO N&o entregou
304810-4 Sim NATHALIA ANDREATTA KEGLEVICH DE BUZIN Nao entregou
303175-1 NEIVA MARIA MENDES 1,00
308728-6 Sim NILZA MARIA ABREU DE MELLO 0,85
310057-0 Sim ODETE TEREZINHA DA SILVA CORREA Nao entregou
303472-5 PAMELA PRISCILA DE SOUZA Nao entregou
311151-6 Sim PATRICIA GOULARTE CANQUERINI 3,24
302862-9 Sim PAULA FERNANDA BRUM 0,00
311322-0 PAULA VANESSA ARRUDA DA SILVA 0,50
309764-5 PRISCILA MARQUES GOMES 0,86
300474-2 Sim PRISCILA SILVEIRA DA CRUZ 1,23
313081-2 RAYSSA KEITEL GINAR 0,00
313068-9 Sim REGINA RITZEL FERREIRA Nao entregou
308531-0 Sim RENATA TEIXEIRA DOS SANTOS Nao entregou
300016-2 RODRIGO FONSECA PRATES DA SILVA Nao entregou
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301547-4 Sim ROGER DA VEIGA FRAGA 0,75
310613-6 ROSECLEI FELTRIN 1,10
311057-3 SALETE POLIDORO Nao entregou
310018-5 Sim SAMANTHA AGNES DOS SANTOS Nao entregou
313253-9 SANDRA GODOY DA SILVA N&o entregou
301551-3 SANDRA IZAURA CASSARIEGO Nao entregou
313277-5 SANDRA NEUSA SCHATKOSKI APRATTO 1,70
300598-9 Sim SAUL UBIRATAN RODRIGUES VELLOZO 2,70
312109-8 SERGIO ANTONIO SERRA CARDOSO N&o entregou
303342-3 Sim SIMONE MARQUES VALENTE 4,56
311431-5 Sim SIOMARA DA SILVA RODRIGUES 0,50
309025-3 Sim TAIS DA SILVA NUNES N&o entregou
300461-6 TCHARON RODRIGUES DE SOUZA SANTOS N&o entregou
307964-1 Sim THAIS SILVEIRA DA SILVA 0,50
305058-1 TIAGO TRINDADE PATAT 1,44
307726-7 Sim VANESSA ROCHA DE OLIVEIRA 0,75
309459-0 Sim VANISSA SILVEIRA DE SA BRITO N&o entregou
303491-6 VINICIUS AGUIAR LAGO N&o entregou
306327-3 WELLINGTON ALVES SANTOS 0,98

Porto Alegre, 25 de agosto de 2015.

Daiana Périco da Silva Nunes
Chefe da Secao de Selecao



